
Monday
Cambridge City Centre Walking Tour

Friday Trips and Saturday 
Trips

Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday 
Activities (On-Site)

Bell Events

Tuesday, Wednesday or Thursday 
Socials

Free time

Each week we will take new students on a 
tour into Cambridge City Centre as part of 
your induction. You can check where the 

main sights, attractions and shops are, and 
come back after school another day or on the 

weekend to explore more! 

Trips are a vital part of your experience at Bell, which 
allow you to explore the Cambridge area as well as the 

UK beyond Cambridge. This is a great way to make 
friends, improve your language and knowledge of British 

culture. Trip locations include: Punting, Museums, 
Bowling, Cambridge University Colleges, London, 

Oxford, Brighton, Birmingham, York, Canterbury, Norwich

These are designed to offer students a wide 
range of different activities to try. These will 

encourage students to experience something 
new or perfect an existing hobby. 

Activities include: Sports, Art, Food, Games, 
Music… and many more!

Occasionally we have a bigger whole school 
event. All completely free and a great way to 

get the whole school involved in a bigger social 
event, as well as staff and host families. 

Bell Events include: International Evening, 
Summer BBQ, Bell Olympics, Eid Celebration ...

Socials are there for students to make 
friends and practice their English in a social 
and relaxed environment. Typically, this is 
a chilled-out evening of conversation over 
a drink and nibbles at a pub. Non-Alcohol 

drinks are available.

Use this as a chance to catch up on some 
studying or sightseeing! If you are feeling more 
adventurous, there is always something to do in 

and around Cambridge. Have a look on Bell Online 
for ideas or ask your Enrichment Programme 
Coordinator at school for some suggestions. 

Bell Cambridge Language in Action Programme 2025
We firmly believe that integrating different activities and cultural experiences into your learning programme has 
multiple benefits to you as a learner, and as an individual. That is why we organise a selection of workshops, local 
excursions and full-day trips for you at no additional cost. Our adult courses have a dedicated Language in Action 
programme where students choose their activities. The programme offers you the opportunity to develop your skills, 
experience something new and see a full range of interesting places and communities, so please join in!



Thursday 3 April

Wednesday 2 April

Saturday 5 April

Tuesday 1 April

Friday 4 April

Dart’s Tournament

Dodgeball

Fitzwilliam Museum

*Please note this is a sample timetable and individual activities are subject to change.*

Free Time

Free Time

Monday 31 March

Cambridge City Walking Tour 
for New Students



Monday 7 April

Thursday 10 April

Wednesday 9 April

Saturday 12 April

Tuesday 8 April

Friday 11 April

Cambridge City Walking Tour 
for New Students

Spike Ball

Free Time

London

Football

Mini Golf

*Please note this is a sample timetable and individual activities are subject to change.*



Monday 14 April

Thursday 17 April

Wednesday 16 April

Saturday 19 April

Tuesday 15 April

Friday 18 April - Bank Holiday

Cambridge City Walking Tour 
for New Students

Easter Egg Hunt

Volleyball

Free Time

Easter Egg Decoration

Windsor / Thorpe Park

*Please note this is a sample timetable and individual activities are subject to change.*



Monday 21 April - Bank Holiday

Thursday 24 April

Wednesday 23 April

Saturday 26 April

Tuesday 22 April

Friday 25 April

Free Trip to London

Free Time

Board Games

Free Trip to Milton Keynes

Cambridge City Walking Tour 
for New Students

Cambridge Botanic Gardens

*Please note this is a sample timetable and individual activities are subject to change.*



Monday 28 April

Thursday 1 May

Wednesday 30 April

Saturday 3 May

Tuesday 29 April

Friday 2 May

Cambridge City Walking Tour 
for New Students

Free Time

Volleyball

Free Time

Spray Art

Social at Pub The Eagle

*Please note this is a sample timetable and individual activities are subject to change.*


